45. Kreismeisterschaften im Kegeln

Damen
Einzelwertung

Platz Nachname

1  Schéfers

2 Michels

3 Niggemeier
4  Peine

5 Jochheim

6  Holtkamp

7  Schmitz

8  Wilmes

9 Peine

10 Weiland

11 Stute

12 Wieners

13 Thone

14  von Detten
15 Schrimpf
16  Nutt

17 Niggemeier
18 Schott

19 Hartmann
20 Siemandel
21 Fiege

22  Hess-Weymann
23 Thonemann
24 Koster

25  Mdller

26  Rottkamp
27 Peine

28 Schon

29 Klenke
30 Sohnefeld
31 Ischen
32 Niggemeier
33 Hillebrand
34  Frewer
35 Beekhuis-Kriwet
36 Michels
37 Bons
38 Gotte
39 Pape
40 Ludeke

Vorname
Mechthild
Maritha
Gabi
Marie-Theres
Ulla
Angelika
Elke
Klaudia
Stefanie
Rita
Carola
Helga
Maria
Silke
Angelika
Dorothea
Sarah
Anke
Ingrid
Renate
Angelika
Renate
Lioba
Christa
Brigitte
Gabi
Marion
Elvira
Kathrin
Marlies
Gisela
Jasmin
Kathrin
Helga
Annette
Angelika
Inge
Maria
Ulrike
Carola

Mannschaft

ESV Donnerstagsriege
Haarscharf vorbei GroReneder
Warburger Urtypen
Haarscharf vorbei GroReneder
ESV Donnerstagsriege
Pudelmiezen Warburg
Haarscharf vorbei GroReneder
ESV Mauerbliimchen
Haarscharf vorbei GroReneder
ESV Mauerbliimchen

Die Chaoten Germete

Dufte Bienen

Dufte Bienen

Die Chaoten Germete

Gut Drauf Bonenburg

Dufte Bienen

Warburger Urtypen

Warburger Urtypen

KC Top Ten Koérbecke

Die Emmas

Zack Zack 007

Die Emmas

Stramme Burschen

ESV Donnerstagsriege

Zack Zack 007

Die Profis aus Eissen
Vaabrecher Daseburg
Pumpenroller Welda

KC Das Rote Pferd Daseburg
Rollmdpse

Konig aus der Mitte
Warburger Urtypen

Die Bahnbrecher Peckelsheim
Kdnig aus der Mitte

Zack Zack 007

Haarscharf vorbei Grol3eneder
Die Emmas

Kdnig aus der Mitte

Ninifieten Einzel

Vaabrecher Daseburg

Holz
204
196
193
188
187
185
185
185
185
184
184
183
183
183
182
182
182
182
182
181
181
181
180
179
179
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
176
176
176
176
174
174
173
173



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Riepe
Walmuth
Hartlein
Temme
Hoppe
Schuster
Arendes
Miiller
Hagemeier
Reichelt
Mdller
Hess

Mey

Uhe
Berendes
Wagemann
Dewenter
Zysk
Bernholz
Jochheim
Zwilling
Lehmann
Hillebrand
Wecker
Rottkamp
Dierkes
Stute
Asmus
Peine
Redeker
Briggemann-Kohaupt
Rust

Pape
Wieners
Mdller
Bomelburg
Siewert
Pooch
Stietz
Hofmann
Watermeier
Redeker
Zielke
Pape

Hoff

Evers
Wulf

Dagmar
Anita
Anja
Gisela
Gaby
Jacqueline
Margret
Sabine
Ute
Hannelore
Anette
Elisabeth
Annette
Sigrid
Elisabeth
Birgit
Marianne
Christel
Brunhilde
Birgit
Nicole
Monika
Marianne
Ina

Ingrid
Rita
Regina
Heidi
Hildegard
Petra
Elke
Monika
Petra
Doris
Inge
Ursula
Stefanie
Sabine
Ute

Ulla
Monika
Margret
Uschi
Mechthild
Hildegard
Barbara
Heiderose

Ninifieten Einzel

ESV Mauerblimchen

Die Profis aus Eissen
Haarscharf vorbei GroReneder
ESV Mauerblimchen

Die Profis aus Eissen

ESV Donnerstagsriege Damen
Die Bahnbrecher Peckelsheim
Acht ums Vorderholz Kérbecke
ESV Donnerstagsriege
Stramme Burschen

Die Emmas

KCK Elite Herren

Die Profis aus Eissen

Die Emmas

Gut Drauf Bonenburg
Pudelmiezen Warburg

KCK Elite

Dufte Bienen

Die Chaoten Germete
Wackelt wie wild
Pumpenroller Welda

Die Profis aus Eissen

KC Das Rote Pferd Daseburg
Dufte Bienen Einzel

KC Top Ten Korbecke

Die Chaoten Germete
Ninifieten Einzel

Vaabrecher Daseburg
Vaabrecher Daseburg

ESV Mauerblimchen
Wackelt wie wild

Ninifieten

ESV Mauerbliimchen
Pudelmiezen Warburg
Ninifieten

Wackelt wie wild

Gut Drauf Bonenburg

Die Chaoten Germete

Dufte Bienen

KC Top Ten Kérbecke

KC Top Ten Korbecke

Die Emmas

Ninifieten

Ninifieten

Kdnig aus der Mitte

Gut Drauf Bonenburg

173
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
166
166
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
164
163
162
162
162
162
162
161
161
161
160
159
159
159
159
158
158



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Wieners
Trossen
Stober
Oppermann
Jordan
Steffens
Saken
Dierkes
Gieller
Dietz
Richter
Saken
Knofel
Lipka

Hein
Bondarenko
Jurgens
Lehmann

Monika
Gudrun
Daniela
Silke
Waltraud
Michaela
llke
Michaela
Maria
Birgit
Melanie
Alexandra
Giesela
Yvonne
Marion
Olga
Andrea
Stefanie

Rollmdpse

Pumpenroller Welda

KC Das Rote Pferd Daseburg
Zack Zack 007

Konig aus der Mitte
Vaabrecher Daseburg
Wackelt wie wild

Vaabrecher Daseburg
Pudelmiezen Warburg
Ninifieten

KC Das Rote Pferd Daseburg
Wackelt wie wild
Pumpenroller Welda
Warburger Urtypen

Zack Zack 007

Kugelhagel

KC Top Ten Koérbecke
Pumpenroller Welda

157
157
153
153
151
150
149
148
148
147
145
143
143
143
142
138
133
132
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Mannschaft

Haarscharf vorbei Grol3eneder
ESV Donnerstagsriege
Warburger Urtypen

Dufte Bienen Eissen

ESV Mauerblimchen

Die Emmas

Die Chaoten Germete

Die Profis aus Eissen

Zack Zack 007

Konig aus der Mitte

Ninifiten Muddenhagen |

Gut Drauf Bonenburg

KC Top Ten Korbecke
Pudelmiezen Warburg
Ninifiten Muddenhagen |l
Vaabrecher

Pumpenroller Welda

KC Das Rote Pferd Daseburg
Wackelt wie wild

Holz
758
742
734
715
713
705
699
691
689
685
681
669
667
663
661
653
644
642
641
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39
40
41

Niggemeier
Wal3muth
Niggemeier
Sievering
Drewski
Michels
Kohaupt
Temme
Drewski
Gotte
Wilmes
Gottsche
Arendes
Brenke
Gockeln
Balluff
Dellmann
Lideke
Gotte
Evers
Weiland
Klenke
Rottkamp
Bellermann
Thomas
Stute

Ten Hompel
Gotsche
Hartinger
Watermeier
Hoppe
Rusing
Hoppe
Hosse
Wiese
Kraemer
Blasius
Schon

Ernst
Mainka
Krelaus

Vorname
Felix
Walter
Stefan
Hans-Werner
Lothar
Heinz
Glnter
Rainer
Florian
Hermann
Georg
Peter
Josef

Hans Josef
Dietrich
Werner
Klaus
Klaus
Torsten
Dirk

Gerd
Thomas
Josef

Fritz
Johannes
Karl

Peter

Peter
Norbert
Jan

Ludger
Franz Josef
Bruno
Harald
Markus
Jurgen
Egbert
Wolfgang

Christian
Dieter
Adolf

Mannschaft

Warburger Urtypen

Holzfaller

Warburger Urtypen

Ruhige Kugel Warburg
Desenberg Daseburg
Desenberg Daseburg

Ruhige Kugel Warburg
Pumpenjager Kleinenberg
Gut Holz

Kegelbande Ossendorf
Holzfaller

Gemdtliche Bruder
Gemiuitliche Bruder
Desenberg Daseburg

KC Gemiitlichkeit Peckelsheim
Kegelboys Scherfede

Die durstigen Spassvogel
Vaabrecher Daseburg

Acht ums Vorderholz

Acht ums Vorderholz
Holzfaller

KC Das Rote Pferd Daseburg
Die Profis aus Eissen

KC Gemiitlichkeit Peckelsheim
Kegelboys Scherfede

Die Chaoten Germete
Skiclub Warburg
Hoppemanner Peckelsheim
112 Feuerwehr Peckelsheim
Luftpumpen Kdrbecke
Kugelhagel

KC Gemiitlichkeit Peckelsheim
Kugelblitz Warburg
Lenko-Buben

Los Pumpos

Kugelhagel

Gut Holz

Pumpenroller Welda
Turnbeutelvergesser
Peckelsheim

Kegelbande Ossendorf
Holzfaller

Holz
209
208
207
206
206
205
205
204
204
204
199
199
199
199
198
197
197
197
197
196
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
194
194
193
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
191

191
191
191



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Kwasni
Kevenhorster
Schon
Koch
Coster
Jordan
Mertens
Wulf

Ernst
Mutter
Wieners
Balkenhol
Loseke
Rusing
Grautsttick
Wasmuth
Engelmann
Block
Niggemeier
Volmert
Ischen
Scholle
Schuster
Nitzbon
Zimmermann
Baul3
Ulloth

Like
Engemann
Hérdemann
Beine
Schmidt
Michels
Busch
Hagemeier
Gottesbiren
Gotte
Berendes
Happe
Frewer
Behrens
Vornholt
Sieben
Riepen
Maibaum

Thomas
Michael
Rudi
Heinrich
Reinhold
Gerd
Christian
Gunther
Karl-Heinz
Wolf-Rudiger
Karl-Heinz
Willi
Reinhard
Wolfgang
Lorenz
Karl
Werner
Bruno
Daniel
winni
Willi
Andreas
Andre
Ulrich
Albert
Ralf
Lothar
Johannes
Peter
Burkhard
Karl-Heinz
Hans
Markus
Raimund
Martin
Uwe
Frank
Engelbert
Jurgen
Willi
Josef
Christof
Heiner
Jurgen
Michael

Kesselflicker Scherfede
Vaabrecher Daseburg
Pumpenroller Welda
Kegelbande Ossendorf

Gut Holz

Kdnig aus der Mitte

Acht ums Vorderholz Korbecke
Gut Drauf Bonenburg
Kugelblitz Warburg

Skiclub Warburg

Rollimépse

KC Gemiitlichkeit Peckelsheim
Kegelbande Ossendorf
Hoppemanner Peckelsheim
Kugelblitz Warburg

KC Gemiitlichkeit Peckelsheim
Ruhige Kugel Warburg

Ruhige Kugel Warburg
Warburger Urtypen

FKC Warburg

Konig aus der Mitte
Lenko-Buben

Die Profis aus Eissen
Kegelboys Scherfede

FKC Warburg

Die durstigen Spassvogel

112 Feuerwehr Peckelsheim
KC Gemiitlichkeit Peckelsheim
Kegelbande Ossendorf

Die Bahnbrecher Peckelsheim
FKC Warburg

Desenberg Daseburg
Hoppemanner Peckelsheim
FKC Warburg

Acht ums Vorderholz Korbecke
RaKeTe

Acht ums Vorderholz Korbecke
Lenko-Buben

Hoppemanner Peckelsheim
Konig aus der Mitte

Ruhige Kugel Warburg

112 Feuerwehr Peckelsheim
Rollmopse

Acht ums Vorderholz Kérbecke
KCK Elite

191
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
185
185
184
183
183
183
183
181
181
181
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
178



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129

Kaebsch
Hoffmann
Schiller

Wiegarz-Dierkes

Hillebrand
Mdaller
Strathaus
Altmann
Sander
Krane
Bennedix
Schéfers
Marten
Weiland
Rose
Ernst
Wieners
Wolff

Uhe
Siepker
Derenthal
Thonemann
Meise

Rebmann
Jordan
Peine
Evers
Ferber
Ihmor
Lehmann
Dierkes
Agethen
Behrendt
Wittkopp

Goke
Boddeker
Borghoff
Stober
Jochheim
Moors
Stimmeler

Rose
Evers

Thomas
Marcus
Thorsten
Jorg
Andreas
Michael
Julien
Rudi
Armin
Olaf
Stefan
Bernd
Thorsten
Sebastian
Sebastian
Christoph
Elmar
Dieter
Jurgen
Hubi
Werner
Johannes
Karl-Heinz

Daniel
Uwe
Gunter
Walter
David
Gerhard
Herbert
Rainer
Christian
Bruno
Udo
Bjorn
Magnus
Christian
Gisbert
Dirk
Markus
Raphael
Johannes

Jens
Michael

FKC Warburg
Kesselflicker Scherfede
Warburger Urtypen

Acht ums Vorderholz Korbecke
Die Profis aus Eissen
Stramme Burschen
Lottoclub Stramme Reihe
Kegelboys Scherfede
Lenko-Buben

Skiclub Warburg
Kesselflicker Scherfede
FKC Warburg
Kesselflicker Scherfede
Warburger Urtypen
Stammtisch Golddorf Brider
Los Pumpos

RaKeTe

Kugelblitz Warburg

Die Profis aus Eissen

Die Profis aus Eissen
Los Pumpos

Stramme Burschen

Kugelblitz Warburg
Turnbeutelvergesser
Peckelsheim

Pumpenjager Kleinenberg
FKC Warburg

Konig aus der Mitte
Kugelhagel

Rollimépse

Pumpenroller Welda
Vaabrecher Daseburg

KC Das Rote Pferd Daseburg
KCK Elite

Acht ums Vorderholz Kdrbecke

Lottoclub Stramme Reihe
Lottoclub Stramme Reihe
FKC Warburg

KC Das Rote Pferd Daseburg
Die Chaoten Germete
Kesselflicker Scherfede

Kugelblitz Warburg
Turnbeutelvergesser
Peckelsheim

Luftpumpen Koérbecke

178
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
175
174
174
174
174
173
173
173
173

173
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
170
170
170

169
169
168
168
168
167
167

167
167



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145

146

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Gordemann
Weilde

von Detten
Schott
Herold
Bielefeld
Jakob
Waldhoff
Otto
Brechtken
Schwarz
Richter

Luke
Sievering
Vossing
Hoppe

Mundus

Wasmuth
Peine
Pooch
Trossen
Hagemeier
Gottesbiren
Menne
Hofmann
Beiermann
Poll
Steffens
Grohmann
Wagemann
Werning
Jakoby
Wulf
Becker
Mutter
Broker
Redeker
Brechtken
Koch
Laudage
Hartlein
Wecker

Stefan
Markus
Pilipp
Jan
Felix
Franz
Ullrich
Georg
Michael
Matthias
Gunther
Carsten

Dirk
Heinz
Andreas
Albert

Hubertus

Thorsten
Ulrich
Diethelm
Hans
Mark
Rainer
Christoph
Torsten
Thomas
Sebastian
Wolfram
Georg
Berthold
Thomas
Ralf
Christian
Marc
Christian
Frank
Ulrich
Jens
Marcel
Marc
Jorg
Matthias

Turnbeutelvergesser
Peckelsheim

Warburger Urtypen

Die Chaoten Germete Herren
Warburger Urtypen
Luftpumpen Korbecke
Kegelboys Scherfede
Feuerwehr Peckelsheim
Kegelboys Scherfede
Pumpenjager Kleinenberg
Lottoclub Stramme Reihe
Skiclub Warburg

KC Das Rote Pferd Daseburg
Turnbeutelvergesser
Peckelsheim

FKC Warburg
RaKeTe

Die durstigen Spassvogel
Turnbeutelvergesser
Peckelsheim
Turnbeutelvergesser
Peckelsheim

Vaabrecher Daseburg

Gut Drauf Bonenburg
Pumpenroller Welda

Acht ums Vorderholz Korbecke
Kdnig aus der Mitte
Kugelhagel

Los Pumpos

Stammtisch Golddorf Brider
112 Feuerwehr Peckelsheim
Vaabrecher Daseburg
Skiclub Warburg

Gut Drauf Bonenburg

Die durstigen Spassvogel
Pumpenjager Kleinenberg
Pumpenjager Kleinenberg
Stammtisch Golddorf Brider
RaKeTe

Los Pumpos

Luftpumpen Kdrbecke

Die Bahnbrecher Peckelsheim
Pumpenroller Welda
Kesselflicker Scherfede

Die Profis aus Eissen
Stammtisch Golddorf Bruder

167
167
166
166
165
165
165
165
165
165
164
164

164
163
163
162

162

161
161
161
160
160
160
160
160
160
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
158
158
157
157
157
155
154



172
173
174
175
176

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Willmes
Seidel
Hoppe
Jakobi
Bornecke

Bassani
Hillebrand
Aisch
Mdaller
Temme
Michels
Ehle
Olmer
Zigahn
Gerlach
Mdaller

Wagemann

Brenke

Munninghoff

Schulze
Like
Lattich
Brenke
Volmer
Mors

Hordemann

Fricke
Stickeln
Redeker
Kruger
Schondorf
Ehrlich

Matthias
Bjorn
Peter
Florian
Hartmut

Christof
Dirk
Nicolas
Sebastian
Ulrich
Tobias
Dietmar
Dirk
Florian
Joachim
Matthias
Tobias
Reinhard
Benedikt
Stefan
Dominik
Steven
Sebastian
Anton
David
Markus
Sven
Stefan
Michael
Andreas
Daniel
Marco

Stammtisch Golddorf Brider
Pumpenjager Kleinenberg
Ruhige Kugel Warburg
Stammtisch Golddorf Bruder

Skiclub Warburg
Turnbeutelvergesser
Peckelsheim

RaKeTe

Los Pumpos

Die Bahnbrecher Peckelsheim
Pumpenjager Kleinenberg

Die Bahnbrecher Peckelsheim
Vaabrecher Daseburg
Pumpenjager Kleinenberg
Stammtisch Golddorf Brider
KCK Elite

112 Feuerwehr Peckelsheim
Gut Drauf Bonenburg

FKC Warburg

Stammtisch Golddorf Brider
Lottoclub Stramme Reihe

Die Bahnbrecher Peckelsheim
Pumpenjager Kleinenberg
Kugelhagel

Skiclub Warburg

Stammtisch Golddorf Brider
Die Bahnbrecher Peckelsheim
Stammtisch Golddorf Brider
Vaabrecher Daseburg
Vaabrecher Daseburg

Die Bahnbrecher Peckelsheim
Die Chaoten Germete
Lottoclub Stramme Reihe

154
153
153
153
153

153
153
153
152
152
152
152
151
151
151
150
149
148
148
147
147
145
141
141
140
139
139
135
135
133
120
107
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Mannschaft

Gut Holz

Holzfaller

Desenberg Daseburg
Gemiuitliche Brider Peckelsheim |
Ruhige Kugel

Gemiuitliche Brider Peckelsheim II
Kegelbande Ossendorf
Warburger Urtypen |

Kegelboys

Acht ums Vorderholz Kdrbecke |
Hoppemanner Peckelsheim
Kugelblitz Warburg

Lenko Buben

Vaabrecher Daseburg |

K6nig aus der Mitte

Die durstigen Spassvogel

112 Feuerwehr Peckelsheim
Kugelhagel

Acht ums Vorderholz Kérbecke II
FKC Warburg I

Rolimopse

Skiclub Warburg

Pumpenroller Welda |l

Die Profis aus Eissen Il

FKC Warburg |

Stramme Burschen
Turnbeutelvergesser Peckelsheim |
KC Das Rote Pferd Daseburg |
Kesselflicker Scherfede |
Warburger Urtypen I

Die Bahnbrecher Peckelsheim |
KCK Elite

Los Pumpos

Luftpumpen Kérbecke

Lottoclub Stramme Reihe
RaKeTe

Pumpenjager Kleinenberg II

Gut Drauf Bonenburg Il

Die Chaoten Germete
Pumpenjager Kleinenberg |
Stammtisch Golddorf Bruder |
Turnbeutelvergesser Peckelsheim Il

Holz
832
809
793
789
785
783
773
759
755
755
750
741
735
727
726
720
719
718
717
717
716
713
712
710
710
701
698
698
697
690
689
685
684
683
680
677
666
658
649
643
641
640



43 Vaabrecher Daseburg Il 624
44 Stammtisch Golddorf Brider Il 602
45 Die Bahnbrecher Peckelsheim I 571



